
FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #5 (6-2–24 CATEGORY RESULTS)

1) Juniors) Road Men 60+ 4) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men 60+ 6) Aero Men 7) TTT                                                                                                     

3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME ACTUAL NAME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE Juniors 9-14 14 Logar Ethan 25:28 18.85

2 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 10 Munkittrick Helen 26:26 18.16

3 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 13 Munkittrick Eve 27:07 17.70

4 MALE Juniors 9-14 9 Coimbra John 28:36 16.78

5 MALE Juniors 9-14 12 Rogers Ricky 28:52 16.63

6 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 11 Arguello Sienna 33:48 14.20

7 MALE Juniors 9-14 11 Arguello Sebastian 34:27 13.93

8 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 9 Parulekar Sara 38:51 12.36

9 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 7 Coimbra Daniela 46:39 10.29

1 MALE Juniors 15-18 17 Fuste Samuel 22:47 21.07

2 FEMALE Juniors 15-18 16 Rozelle Sally 23:17 20.62

1 FEMALE ROAD 56 Mcquillan Catherine 24:37 19.50

2 FEMALE ROAD 52 Garces Maria 29:54 16.05

1 MALE ROAD 39 Miller Julian 19:27 24.68

2 MALE ROAD 56 Frost Joe 20:00 24.00

3 MALE ROAD 24 Poveda Anthony 20:07 23.86

4 MALE ROAD 53 Wagner Martin 20:34 23.34

5 MALE ROAD 49 Rosen David 21:39 22.17

6 MALE ROAD 19 Mefford Parker 22:16 21.56

7 MALE ROAD 61 Mahoney Glenn 23:16 20.63

8 MALE ROAD 58 Arguello Carlos 23:26 20.48

9 MALE ROAD 52 Collins Ian 24:32 19.57

10 MALE ROAD 48 Boettcher Aaron 24:44 19.41

11 MALE ROAD 43 Walberg John 25:32 18.80

12 MALE ROAD 54 Sanchez Ricardo 26:14 18.30

13 MALE ROAD 57 Boxx Kevin 26:24 18.18

1 FEMALE AERO 56 Tabor Kimberly 21:57 21.87

2 FEMALE AERO 54 Neumann Heike 23:03 20.82

3 FEMALE AERO 52 Langan Betsy 23:06 20.78

4 FEMALE AERO 57 Linscheid Leonie 23:13 20.67
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1 MALE AERO 67 Adams Mike 18:02 26.62

2 MALE AERO 64 Karwowski Phillip 20:03 23.94

3 MALE AERO 67 Doebele James 23:03 20.82

4 MALE AERO 65 Linscheid Marc 25:55 18.52

1 MALE AERO 71 LeMaster Robert 21:42 22.12

2 MALE AERO 75 Schuler Steve 22:43 21.13

1 MALE AERO 41 Mora Miguel 16:42 28.74

2 MALE AERO 48 Logar Jeremy 19:27 24.68

3 MALE AERO 55 Neumann David 19:32 24.57

4 MALE AERO 53 Leo Peter 20:07 23.86

1 MALE TTT 48 Logar Jeremy 19:06 25.13

1 MALE TTT 53 Wagner Martin 19:06 25.13

1 MALE TTT 61 Mahoney Glenn 22:57 20.92

1 FEMALE TTT 56 Mcquillan Catherine 22:57 20.92
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FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #5 (6-2–24 OVERALL RESULTS)

1) Juniors) Road Men 60+ 4) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men 60+ 6) Aero Men 7) TTT                                                                                                     

3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME ACTUAL NAME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE AERO 41 Mora Miguel 16:42 28.74

2 MALE AERO 67 Adams Mike 18:02 26.62

3 MALE TTT 48 Logar Jeremy 19:06 25.13

4 MALE TTT 53 Wagner Martin 19:06 25.13

5 MALE ROAD 39 Miller Julian 19:27 24.68

5 MALE AERO 48 Logar Jeremy 19:27 24.68

6 MALE AERO 55 Neumann David 19:32 24.57

7 MALE ROAD 56 Frost Joe 20:00 24.00

8 MALE AERO 64 Karwowski Phillip 20:03 23.94

9 MALE ROAD 24 Poveda Anthony 20:07 23.86

9 MALE AERO 53 Leo Peter 20:07 23.86

10 MALE ROAD 53 Wagner Martin 20:34 23.34

11 MALE ROAD 49 Rosen David 21:39 22.17

12 MALE AERO 71 LeMaster Robert 21:42 22.12

13 FEMALE AERO 56 Tabor Kimberly 21:57 21.87

14 MALE ROAD 19 Mefford Parker 22:16 21.56

15 MALE AERO 75 Schuler Steve 22:43 21.13

16 MALE Juniors 15-18 17 Fuste Samuel 22:47 21.07

17 MALE TTT 61 Mahoney Glenn 22:57 20.92

17 FEMALE TTT 56 Mcquillan Catherine 22:57 20.92

18 FEMALE AERO 54 Neumann Heike 23:03 20.82

18 MALE AERO 67 Doebele James 23:03 20.82

19 FEMALE AERO 52 Langan Betsy 23:06 20.78

20 FEMALE AERO 57 Linscheid Leonie 23:13 20.67

21 MALE ROAD 61 Mahoney Glenn 23:16 20.63

22 FEMALE Juniors 15-18 16 Rozelle Sally 23:17 20.62

23 MALE ROAD 58 Arguello Carlos 23:26 20.48

24 MALE ROAD 52 Collins Ian 24:32 19.57

25 FEMALE ROAD 56 Mcquillan Catherine 24:37 19.50

26 MALE ROAD 48 Boettcher Aaron 24:44 19.41

27 MALE Juniors 9-14 14 Logar Ethan 25:28 18.85
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28 MALE ROAD 43 Walberg John 25:32 18.80

29 MALE AERO 65 Linscheid Marc 25:55 18.52

30 MALE ROAD 54 Sanchez Ricardo 26:14 18.30

31 MALE ROAD 57 Boxx Kevin 26:24 18.18

32 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 10 Munkittrick Helen 26:26 18.16

33 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 13 Munkittrick Eve 27:07 17.70

34 MALE Juniors 9-14 9 Coimbra John 28:36 16.78

35 MALE Juniors 9-14 12 Rogers Ricky 28:52 16.63

36 FEMALE ROAD 52 Garces Maria 29:54 16.05

37 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 11 Arguello Sienna 33:48 14.20

38 MALE Juniors 9-14 11 Arguello Sebastian 34:27 13.93

39 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 9 Parulekar Sara 38:51 12.36

40 FEMALE Juniors 9-14 7 Coimbra Daniela 46:39 10.29
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